
    
 
 

 
Lee D. Dixon, Jr., AIA   4206 Bridges St. Ext., Ste. C  
Architect/Owner Morehead City, NC  28557  
252-247-2127 Lee@coastalarchitecture.net  
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Project: Martin and Carteret County Salt Shed 

Date: 08 March, 2024 

 

Pre-Bid Sign In Sheet 

 

Person          Company              Email 

1. Lee Dixon AIA  Coastal Architecture Lee@coastalarchitecture.net 

2. Morgan Garrett  Coastal Architecture morgan@coastalarchitecture.net 

3. Alicia Wright  NC DOT   arwright3@ncdot.gov 

4. Jim Sabino  Primus Structures  jim@primusstructures.com 

5. Scot Thompson  Team Construction sthompson@TeamConstructionNC.com 

6. Brent Garlington Trend Inc.   bgarlington@trendinc.biz 

7. Brian Mountcastle L.F. Jenning Inc.  bmountcastle@lfjennings.com 

8. Ethan Smith  Providence Con.  ethan@providencec.com 

9. Walter White   NC DOT   wkwhite@ncdot.gov 

10. Chris Slachta  NC DOT   cslachta@ncdot.gov 

11. Bishop Williams Waters Contracting BishopW@waterscontracting.net 

12. Brock Harrison  NC DOT 

13. Glenn Brewer  G. B. Electrical  Gbrewer@gbelectricalnc.com> 

14. Gordy Eure  NC DOT   geure@ncdot.gov 

15. Ben Burke PE  Burke Design Group ben@bdg-nc.com 

16. Marshall Gill  NC DOT   mbgill@ncdot.gov 

17. Andy Mulder  NC DOT   amulder@ncdot.gov 

18. Taylor Winfield  Carolina Bay Con.  twinfield@carolinabayconstruction.com 

19.  

20. 


